
POLEYS and H.I.O. - June 23, 2019

Hole Player Amount Tournament Monies Balance
5 Chris	Huge	(PD) $20.00 2018	Hole	In	One	Monies	Forward $2,021.00

2020	Hole	In	One	Monies	Held	Out -$400.00
7 Phil	Horst	(PD) $20.00 Virginia	Beach	National $105.00 $1,726.00

Ted	Hartung $20.00 Greenbrier	Country	Club $94.00 $1,820.00
Pat	Crawford $20.00 Colonial	Heritage $88.00 $1,908.00
Daniel	Joslin	(PD) $20.00 Riverfront	Golf	Club $107.00 $2,015.00
Xerxes	Nabong $20.00 Mattaponi	Springs	Golf	Club $87.00 $2,102.00
Pat	Smith	(PD) $20.00 Kilmarlic	Golf	Club $102.00 $2,204.00
Alan	Hoy	(PD) $20.00 Kilmarlic	Golf	Club $102.00 $2,306.00
Jeremy	Huff $20.00 Red	Wing	Golf	Club $91.00 $2,397.00
Brian	Findlay	(PD) $20.00 Cypress	Creek	Golfer's	Club $96.00 $2,493.00

Bide	A	Wee	G.C. $2,493.00
13 Bill	Turnbull	(PD) $20.00 Albemarle	Plantation $2,493.00

Mike	Trueworthy	 $20.00 Kiskiack	G.C. $2,493.00
Spencer	Mims $20.00 Kiskiack	G.C. $2,493.00
Willie	Hughes	(PD) $20.00 Oceana	Hornet $2,493.00

Carolina	Club $2,493.00
16 Chuck	Aardahl $20.00 Sleepy	Hole	G.C. $2,493.00

Dave	Mullis	(PD) $20.00 Sleepy	Hole	G.C.	------	Final	Purse	Amount	---> $2,493.00
Matt	Foreman	(PD) $20.00
Jason	Hall	(PD) $20.00 Listed	Winners
Chris	Boshoff	(PD) $20.00
Josh	Howell	(PD) $20.00

Total $400.00

Amount	Won	(End	of	the	Year)

All	Hole	In	Ones	will	Split	Final	Purse	Amount

POLEYS	-	Inside	the	Flag	Stick HOLE	IN	ONE	MONIES


